
	
  
Site	
  Web	
  Edité	
  par	
  : 

 
Cédric	
  de	
  Rosny 
ECI	
  Signalisation 

SARL	
  au	
  capital	
  de	
  50	
  000€ 
5	
  Chemin	
  de	
  Saint	
  Marc 
45500	
  Saint	
  Gondon 
Tel	
  :	
  02	
  38	
  36	
  97	
  30 

SIRET	
  534	
  959	
  861	
  00012 
 
 

Site	
  Web	
  Hébergé	
  par	
  : 
 

Hébergement	
  :	
  OVH	
  
SAS	
  au	
  capital	
  de	
  10	
  000	
  000	
  €	
  

RCS	
  Roubaix	
  –	
  Tourcoing	
  424	
  761	
  419	
  00045	
  
Code	
  APE	
  6202A	
  

N°	
  TVA	
  :	
  FR	
  22	
  424	
  761	
  419	
  
Siège	
  social	
  :	
  2	
  rue	
  Kellermann	
  -­‐	
  59100	
  Roubaix	
  -­‐	
  France.	
  

Tél.:	
  08	
  99	
  70	
  17	
  61	
  
Site	
  web:	
  http://www.ovh.com/	
  


